
30 August 2020PTC Cup
Racepark Meppen - 2126 mtr.Lap Chart

Nr. Name                            Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Results: http://www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV

Page 1 of  2

77 Ruitenbeek-Ruitenbeek 92 92 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 77

8 Rody Kuiper 9 9 8 8 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 8

92 Jasper Stiksma 8 8 77 77 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82 82
20

-1 LAP 82

31 Youry Beursgens 77 77 82 82 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
34

-1 LAP 25

82 Roy Bloemert 82 82 25 25 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 82 3

30 Ferron Mulder 25 25 30 30 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 25 26

26 Rianne Bergman 30 30 3 3 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 3
20

-1 LAP

49 Sjoerd Stiksma 3 3 31 31 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 26 31

12 van Dijk-Drent 12 31 26 26 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 31 30

24 Maartje Stiksma 31 26 12 12 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 30
34

-1 LAP

33 Roy Haak 26 12 19 19 40 40 40 49 49 49 49 40 40 40 92 92
13

-1 LAP 92 12 12

599 Dick Verhoek-Thomas Verhoek 19 19 13 13 24 24 49 40 40 40 40 19 92 92 24 24 92 24 49 92

9 Koen-Euser 13 13 24 24 49 49 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 33 33 24
40

-2 LAPS 92 49

22 Rens Miedema 24 24 40 40 13 13 13 13 13 92 92 92 19 33 599 599 33 33 24 24

21 Theo Bakker 22 40 22 22 22 22 22 33 33 33 33 33 33 599 40 22 599 599
40

-2 LAPS
40

-2 LAPS

20 Raymond Miedema 21 22 49 49 21 33 33 92 92 13 599 599 599 22 22 21 22 22 33 33

34 Kevin van der Meeren 40 21 21 21 33 21 92 22 22 22 13 22 22 21 21 9 21 21 599 599

40 Gerald Lekkerkerker 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 21 599 599 22 21 21 13 13 20 9 9 22 22

25 Ruben Lohuis 34 49 33 33 92 92 21 599 21 21 21 13 13 20 20 34 20 21 21

3 Nina Pothof 20 34 34 34 34 34 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 34 34 34 9 9

13 Annemarijn V erhoek 49 33 20 20 20 20 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 9 9

19 Ruinemans-Ruinemans 33 20 92 92 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
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Nr. Name                            Lap 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Results: http://www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV
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77 Ruitenbeek-Ruitenbeek 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77

8 Rody Kuiper 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

92 Jasper Stiksma 25 25 25 31 31 31 92 92

31 Youry Beursgens 82 82 31 92 92 92 31 31

82 Roy Bloemert 31 31 82 82 82 82 82 82

30 Ferron Mulder 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26

26 Rianne Bergman 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

49 Sjoerd Stiksma 12 92 92 12 12 12 12 49

12 van Dijk-Drent 92 12 12 49 49 49 49 12

24 Maartje Stiksma
20

-1 LAP 49 49
20

-1 LAP 24
25

-2 LAPS
40

-2 LAPS
40

-2 LAPS

33 Roy Haak 49
20

-1 LAP
20

-1 LAP
34

-1 LAP
40

-2 LAPS 24 24 24

599 Dick Verhoek-Thomas Verhoek
34

-1 LAP
34

-1 LAP
34

-1 LAP 24
20

-1 LAP
40

-2 LAPS
20

-1 LAP
20

-1 LAP

9 Koen-Euser 24 24 24
40

-2 LAPS
34

-1 LAP
20

-1 LAP
34

-1 LAP 33

22 Rens Miedema
40

-2 LAPS
40

-2 LAPS
40

-2 LAPS 33 33
34

-1 LAP 33
34

-1 LAP

21 Theo Bakker 33 33 33 599 599 33 599 9

20 Raymond Miedema 3 599 599 22 9 599 9 599

34 Kevin van der Meeren 599 22 22 9 22 9 22 22

40 Gerald Lekkerkerker 22 21 21 21 21 22 21 21

25 Ruben Lohuis 21 9 9 21

3 Nina Pothof 9

13 Annemarijn V erhoek

19 Ruinemans-Ruinemans
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